Reinforced Construction
  Reinforced PVC - Potable Water
Hose
HydroMode™ reinforced PVC
hose incorporates a polyester
spiraled yarn which allows use in
higher pressure applications. Hose
provides good chemical resistance

Hardness Shore A 73 PVC
Part Number Price Hose I.D.
(inch)
Hose O.D.
(inch)
Working Pressure
(psi) @ 70°F
Working Pressure
(psi) @ 125°F
Wall Thickness
(inch)
PKG
Length
Package Weight
(lbs)
HBV316-100CBL $42.50 0.187 0.375 250 145 0.094 100 ft 4.4
HBV316-300CBL $126.00 0.187 0.375 250 145 0.094 300 ft 13.2
HBV14-100CBL $49.00 0.250 0.438 250 145 0.094 100 ft 5.8
HBV14-300CBL $157.00 0.250 0.438 250 145 0.094 300 ft 17.5
HBV516-100CBL $65.00 0.313 0.531 250 130 0.109 100 ft 7.4
HBV516-300CBL $194.00 0.313 0.531 250 130 0.109 300 ft 22.2
HBV38-100CBL $79.00 0.375 0.594 225 120 0.110 100 ft 9.0
HBV38-300CBL $235.00 0.375 0.594 225 120 0.110 300 ft 27.1
HBV12-100CBL $91.00 0.500 0.750 200 95 0.125 100 ft 13.3
HBV12-300CBL $344.00 0.500 0.750 200 95 0.125 300 ft 40.0
HBV58-100CBL $110.00 0.625 0.891 200 95 0.133 100 ft 15.9
HBV58-300CBL $409.00 0.625 0.891 200 95 0.133 300 ft 47.8
HBV34-100CBL $179.00 0.750 1.030 150 80 0.140 100 ft 20.7
HBV34-300CBL $451.00 0.750 1.030 150 80 0.140 300 ft 62.2
HBV1-100CBL $258.00 1.000 1.300 125 70 0.150 100 ft 29.1
HBV1-200CBL $416.00 1.000 1.300 125 70 0.150 200 ft 58.2
ModeHydro
www.automationdirect.com Water Components tWCP-47
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com1-800-633-0405